Position

Teacher Other Spec Assign
Ovhs

Teacher Other Spec Assign
Ovhs

Teacher Other Spec Assign
Ovhs

Teacher Other Spec Assign
Ovhs

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Huntington Beach Union High

Huntington Beach Union High

Huntington Beach Union High

Huntington Beach Union High

Department

Teacher Other Spec
Assign Ovhs

Teacher Other Spec
Assign Ovhs

Teacher Other Spec
Assign Ovhs

Teacher Other Spec
Assign Ovhs

Total Wages

$129,453

$120,443

$70,504

$65,398

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,568

$17,762

$21,830

$24,365



