Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Other Spec Assign Ovhs		Huntington Beach Union High	Teacher Other Spec Assign Ovhs	\$129,453	\$18,568
Teacher Other Spec Assign Ovhs		Huntington Beach Union High	Teacher Other Spec Assign Ovhs	\$120,443	\$17,762
Teacher Other Spec Assign Ovhs		Huntington Beach Union High	Teacher Other Spec Assign Ovhs	\$70,504	\$21,830
Teacher Other Spec Assign Ovhs		Huntington Beach Union High	Teacher Other Spec Assign Ovhs	\$65,398	\$24,365